Flush Mount (-F)
Surface Mount
with IR LEDs (IR-S)
•	 1080p (2.1MP) or 5MP Resolution
•	 Remote Focus Module
•	 Multiple Lens Options Available (Sold Separately)
•	 Easily Adjustable 3-Axis Gimbal
•	 Ultra Low Profile Design / Small Size

Scaling (See Scaling Resolutions Below) Yes Yes Yes Yes
IR Illumination No No Yes Yes
Dynamic Range 120dB 120dB 120dB 120dB
Frame
Rates1
Single Stream Up to 30fps (1080p) Up to 30fps (5MP)2 Up to 30fps (1080p) Up to 30fps (5MP)2
Multi-Stream Up to 30fps (1080p) + 20fps (1080p) Up to 15fps (5MP)2 + 10fps (5MP)2 Up to 30fps (1080p) + 20fps (1080p) Up to 15fps (5MP)2 + 10fps (5MP)2
Up to 30fps (1080p) + 30fps (720p)
+ 30fps (VGA)
Up to 30fps (1080p)2 + 30fps (720p)2
+ 30fps (VGA)2
Up to 30fps (1080p) + 30fps (720p)
+ 30fps (VGA)
Up to 30fps (1080p)2 + 30fps (720p)2
+ 30fps (VGA)2
Lens3 Fixed Iris MPM2.8C  2.8mm, 1/2.7", F/2.0, IR corrected, M12-mount
H-FOV 106.7° 98° 106.7° 98°
Programmability
Optics M12 lens and remote focus module
Low-Light Performance NightView technology

WDR
WDR
WDR
WDR
6
+1.818.937.0700  |  www.avcostar.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.com
© 2020 Arecont Vision Costar, LLC. All rights reserved. Arecont Vision, Contera, and ConteraIP are registered trademarks of the company.
AV Costar, the AV Costar logo, NightView, SNAPstream and SNAPstream+ are business use trademarks of the company.
Flush Mount (-F) Surface Mount
with IR LEDs (-IR-S)
Configurations
Model Focal
Length
Horizontal Field of View
1080p 5MP
MPM2.4 2.4mm 135° 126°
MPM2.8C1 2.8mm 106.7° 98°
MPM4.0A2 4mm 74.7° 68.6°
MPM6.02 6mm 49.8° 45.7°
MPM8.0 2 8mm 37.3° 34.3°
MPM12.0A2 12mm 24.9° 22.9°
MPM16.03 16mm 18.7° 17.2°
Lens Options (Sold Separately)